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CAIRN TERRIERS
JUDGE: Ms. Jan Morgan

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Puppy, 6 & Under 9 
Months Dogs.

1 19 SCOTCH BROOM COLUM MACNIALL. RN 27072701. 06-22-14
By Ch Scotch Broom O'Riley Boy - Tweedisle Myrtle Berry. 
Owner: Carol Onstad & Nancy Delyea, Tallmadge, OH 44278. Breeder: Carol Onstad & 
Nancy Delyea.

2 21 BRIERDEN WHO'SYOUR DADDY. RN 27246702. 06-08-14
By Ch Brierden's Storm Warning At Gaylbriar - Gaylbriar's Duece & A Quarter At Brierden. 
Owner: Cindy Guilford & Diane Hendee, Sunfield, MI 48890. Breeder: Diane Hendee.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Puppy, 9 & Under 12 
Months Dogs.

4 17 MISTYWYNS SAMSON OF SUNNY BROOKS. RN 26653703. 03-15-14
By Ch Mistywyns Play It Again Sam - Mistywyns Eila On The Highlands. 
Owner: Walter Buczkowski, Saint Claire, MI 48079. Breeder: Walter Buczkowski.

3 23 AFTONSHIRE'S LUCAS. RN 26903903. 05-10-14
By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Birselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

2 29 WILLOW BAY MIGHTY THOR. RN 26851401. 04-26-14
By Ch Willow Bay Full Throttle - Ch Gaylbriar's Ice Queen. 
Owner: Lori S Rusinowski, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Lori S Rusinowski.

1 47 MISTYWYN'S JERONIMO OF SUNNY BOOKS. RN 26653701. 03-15-14
By Ch Mistywyns Play It Again Sam - Mistywyns Eila On The Highlands. 
Owner: Walter Buczkowski, St Clair, MI 48412. Breeder: Walter Buczkowski.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Junior, 12 & Under 18 
Months Dogs.

1 35 MCCORMICK'S DREAM CATCHER. RN 26410701. 02-13-14
By Ch Redwood Chase The Dream - Ch McCormick's Gotta Dream.
Owner: Abigail Vines & Jill Vines & Elizabeth Hallsworth, Seminole, FL 33772. Breeder: 
Elizabeth Hallsworth.

2 49 AFTONSHIRE'S DAVID. RN 26133901. 10-27-13
By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Bireselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Puppy, 6 & Under 9 
Months Bitches.

3 10 GLENMORE HJORR OH WHAT A NIGHT. RN 26866007. 06-13-14
By GCH Hjohoo's Give Me Hjorr Love - Ch Hjohoo's Hjorr My First Conection. 
Owner: Gaelen Gordon, Chelsea QC, CN J9B 2PY. Breeder: Louise Hooper.

4 48 DERAN TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT. RN 26922601. 06-14-14
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By Ch Deran The Chosen One - Ch Deran Every Breath You Take. 
Owner: Danielle Burns & Deb & Randy Rodgers, Shorewood, IL 60404. Breeder: Deb & 
Randy Rodgers.

A 52 CAIRNOCHS WINTER IS COMING. RN 27282901. 06-28-14
By CairNochs Bodock Conspiracy Theory - Carrottails Michelle Roth. 
Owner: Patrice Wills, Memphis, TN 38117. Breeder: Patrice Wills.

2 62 SYRYN BRUADAR BRIGHDE DUBH. BL 575058CKC. 06-10-14
By SYRYN Hamish MacBear - SYRYN Bruadar O'Kirkwood. 
Owner: Cynthia H MacLean, Thessalon ON, CN P0R 1L0. Breeder: Cynthia H MacLean.

72 BRIERDEN DADDY'S GIRL. RN 27246701. 06-08-14
By Ch Brierden's Storm Warning At Gaylbriar - Gaylbriar's Duece & A Quarter At Brierden. 
Owner: Diane Hendee, Portland, MI 48875. Breeder: Diane Hendee.

1/BSW/BPS
W

82 NORTHERNCLAN TARYN UP THE RING. BQ 572655CAN. 08-02-14
By Ch MNcAlister's Wait For Me - Ch Cairwick Tansy Kirn. 
Owner: Mary Bateman, Minden ON, CN K0M 2A1. Breeder: Mary Batmean.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Puppy, 9 & Under 12 
Months Bitches.

22 PODAURI'S MOTHER OF DRAGONS. RN 27293001. 06-05-14
By Ch Redwood Chase The Dream - Podauri's Devil Gonna Tempt You. 
Owner: Nanette Cowgill, Dade City, FL 33525. Breeder: Nanette Cowgill.

3 42 RANIC CONTESSA AT ANNWOOD. RN 26642405. 04-21-14
By Caledonian Black Tea Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Ranic XOXO. 
Owner: Ann Armstrong, Front Royal, VA 22630. Breeder: Elizabeth A Ludlow.

4 58 WILLOW BAY MIDNIGHT LACE. RN 26851501. 04-12-14
By Ch Willow Bay's Father Knows Best - GCH Mistywyn'sTarton Of Old Isle Of Skye. 
Owner: Lori S Rusinowski, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Lori S Rusinowski.

A 60 KIRKSHIRES CHANTILLY LACE. RN 26540001. 03-08-14
By Kirkshires LJ Gibbs - Kirkshires Paris Lites. 
Owner: Patricia Holmes, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Patricia A Holmes.

64 AFTONSHIRE'S MILA. RN 26903904. 05-10-14
By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Birselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

1 80 GREMLINS SHOT OUT OF A CANNON. RN 27200601. 04-21-14
By Danmar's A Shot In The Dark - Ch Gremlins Nightfalls Lucia. 
Owner: Jacqueline S Sowards, Street, MD 21154. Breeder: Jacqueline Sowards & Judith Irby 
Wickham.

2 84
CALEDONIAN GHIRARDELLI OF WOLFPIT . RN 26845302. 05-
14-14
By Caledonian Constant Comment Of Wolfpit - Ch Penny Candy Of Wolfpit. 
Owner: Kelli R Winkler, Frederick, MD 21704. Breeder: Lidia Hutchinson.

90 RANIC DOWNTOWN DRAMA. RN 26642403. 04-21-14
By Caledonian Black Tea Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Ranic XOXO. 
Owner: Elizabeth A Lidlow, Quakertown, PA 18951. Breeder: Elizabeth A Ludlow.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Junior, 12 & Under 18 
Months Bitches.

A 16 STONEHAVENS PUT A RING ON IT. RN 25962002. 09-17-13
By Rottriver's Thunder - Ch Rocco's Collar Glistening Star. 
Owner: Cathy Burleson, Jackson, TN 38305. Breeder: Cathy Burleson.

3 18 MELROSE GRACIE GOLD. RN 26478401. 02-09-14
By GCH Dornoch Turnberry Tom Watson - Ch Melrose Pine Linnet.
Owner: Arlene Dorn & Diane Ondo, Stowe, PA 19464. Breeder: Diane Ondo & Arlene Dorn.
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2 32 MISTYWYNS JEEZ LOUISE AT PREQUE ISLE. RN 26109102. 10-14-13
By Ch Willow Bay Power Surge - Mistywyns Wild Rose. 
Owner: Joy Chapman & Tara Denean & Lori Pollack, Attica, MI 48412. Breeder: Joy 
Chapman & Tara Denean.

44 BURR ROBINTALLULAH WREN MCCLURE. RN 26419601. 01-02-14
By Burr GuthrieBritt Robin Adair - Burr Sterling's Tallulah Gray. 
Owner: Johanna Doty, Merrill, WI 54452. Breeder: Charlotte A Burr & Gail A Martin.

A 56 CAIRNOCHS I HEARUKNOCKING AT BODOCK. RN 26502101. 11-30-13
By Rottriver's Thunder - Carrottail's Michelle Roth. 
Owner: Teresa Pumphrey, Tupelo, MS 38801. Breeder: Patrice Wills.

4 68 CALEDONIAN MY CUP OF TEA OF WOLFPIT. RN 26516902. 01-24-14
By Ch Caledonian Pennypincher Of Wolfpit - Ch Caledonian Tea Cake Of Wolfpit. 
Owner: Lydia C Hutchinson, Middletown, MD 21769. Breeder: Lydia C Hutchinson.

1/BJSW 74 SCOTCH 'N VIOLETS LOSAIDH DUBH. RN 26001202. 10-20-13
By Ch SB&K Criminal Intent Of Wolfpit - Scotch Broom Very Vivacious Violet. 
Owner: Carol Onstad, Tallmadge, OH 44278. Breeder: Steve Goforth & Roberta Goforth.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Veteran Sweepstakes, 7 
Years & Under 10 Years Dogs.

1/BVSW 37
CH CHERBO HARWOOD STEELE AT HARMONY. RN 14909505. 08-06-07

By Ch McCairn's Sir Sam Steele RN NAJ - Ch Cherbo Barking Bridgette. 
Owner: Kari & Jack Loken & Cheri Eagleson, Centennial, CO 801221804. Breeder: Cheri & 
Bob Eagleson.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Veteran Sweepstakes, 10 
Years & Over Dogs.

1 39 CH CORALROCK DURAN DURAN PODAURI. RN 08476301. 11-06-04
By Ch RobRoy Given O'Coralrock - Ch Coralrock Marley Maloney. 
Owner: Nanette Cowgill, Dade City, FL 33525. Breeder: Jamie Abhalter & Nicholas Furillo.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Veteran Sweepstakes, 7 
Years & Under 10 Years Bitches.

2 26 CH NIGHTFALLS HEART'S DESIRE. RN 07502205. 03-10-05
By Ch Rosecroft Best Laid Plans - Ch Nightfalls Jamie. 
Owner: Lynda Hammel, Herndon, VA 201702604. Breeder: Lynda Hammel.

1 38 GCH FAIRLANE'S WIND SPRITE. RN 14622201. 05-23-07
By Cairwick Titan It Is - Ch Fairlane's I Love Lucy. 
Owner: Susan C Tafelski & Roman J Tafelski, Dearborn, MI 481244345. Breeder: Susan C 
Tafelski.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Sweepstakes, Veteran Sweepstakes, 10 
Years & Over Bitches.

A 12 CH KIRKSHIRE'S MS LOTTI DA. RM 36172802. 02-04-02
By Ch Kirkshire's McCloud - Kirkshire's Millburn Of McBeth. 
Owner: Lori Pollack & JoAnn Wreford, Howell, MI 488436973. Breeder: Patricia Holmes.

1/BOSVSW 86 CH NIGHTFALLS JAMIE. RM 32241402. 10-05-00
By Ch Caledonian Buck Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Lenore. 
Owner: Lynda Hammel, Herndon, VA 20170. Breeder: Lynda Hammel & Judith Wickham.
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JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne 
Van Den Bogert

CAIRN TERRIERS. Puppy, 6 & Under 9 Months 
Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 19 SCOTCH BROOM COLUM MACNIALL. RN 27072701. 06-22-14
By Ch Scotch Broom O'Riley Boy - Tweedisle Myrtle Berry. 
Owner: Carol Onstad & Nancy Delyea, Tallmadge, OH 44278. Breeder: Carol 
Onstad & Nancy Delyea.

2 21 BRIERDEN WHO'SYOUR DADDY. RN 27246702. 06-08-14
By Ch Brierden's Storm Warning At Gaylbriar - Gaylbriar's Duece & A 
Quarter At Brierden. 
Owner: Cindy Guilford & Diane Hendee, Sunfield, MI 48890. Breeder: Diane 
Hendee.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Puppy, 9 & Under 12 Months 
Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

4 17 MISTYWYNS SAMSON OF SUNNY BROOKS. RN 26653703. 03-15-14
By Ch Mistywyns Play It Again Sam - Mistywyns Eila On The Highlands. 
Owner: Walter Buczkowski, Saint Claire, MI 48079. Breeder: Walter 
Buczkowski.

2 23 AFTONSHIRE'S LUCAS. RN 26903903. 05-10-14
By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Birselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

3 29 WILLOW BAY MIGHTY THOR. RN 26851401. 04-26-14
By Ch Willow Bay Full Throttle - Ch Gaylbriar's Ice Queen. 
Owner: Lori S Rusinowski, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Lori S Rusinowski.

1/R 47 MISTYWYN'S JERONIMO OF SUNNY BOOKS. RN 26653701. 03-15-
14
By Ch Mistywyns Play It Again Sam - Mistywyns Eila On The Highlands. 
Owner: Walter Buczkowski, St Clair, MI 48412. Breeder: Walter Buczkowski.

CAIRN TERRIERS. 12 & Under 18 Months Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 35 MCCORMICK'S DREAM CATCHER. RN 26410701. 02-13-14
By Ch Redwood Chase The Dream - Ch McCormick's Gotta Dream.
Owner: Abigail Vines & Jill Vines & Elizabeth Hallsworth, Seminole, FL 
33772. Breeder: Elizabeth Hallsworth.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Bred by Exhibitor Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

4 9 SKERRYVORE WALKS WITH WOLVES. RN 24114101. 10-12-11
By Skerryvore Sterling At Emjade - YellowBrickRoad American Pie.
Owner: Gloria Mair, Plattsville ON, CN N0J 1S0. Breeder: Gloria Mair.

41 ABERDEEN'S VICTORIOUS LOVIN' LIFE VICTORY

. RN 22301805. 04-17-11
By Ch Aberdeen Victorious Viking - Ch Hjohoo's Hjour Lovin' Life. 
Owner: Karl M & Helene Stearns, Mountainhome, PA 183420259. Breeder: 
Karl M Stearns & Helene Stearns.

3 49 AFTONSHIRE'S DAVID. RN 26133901. 10-27-13
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By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Bireselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

2 55 GAEGORDON'S WINSOME JESSE. RN 25596501. 11-20-12
By Ch Gaegordon's Scone 'N Kipper - Cairnstones See Emily Play. 
Owner: Gaelen Gordon, Chelsea QC, CN J9B 2P4. Breeder: Gaelen Gordon.

1/W/OS 
(5 Points)

57 CALEDONIAN CONSTANT COMMENT OF WOLFPIT. RN 25678101. 
06-26-13
By Ch Cale Hill's Carl - Ch Caledonian Tea Cake Of Wolfpit. 
Owner: Lydia C Hutchinson, Middletown, MD 21769. Breeder: Owner.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Open Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 7 FOXGLOVE RED RASCAL AT SYRYN. RN 26350701. 08-20-13
By McAlister's Wait For Me - FoxgloveTilly Ho. 
Owner: Cynthia H MacLean, Thessalon ON, CN P0R 1L0. Breeder: Helen 
Timmerman.

4 15 GLENMORE HJOUR MY GREAT SUMMER DREAM RN. RN 
25653305. 06-23-13
By Quarrydene's Northern Explorer - Ch Hjohoo's Hjour My Finest 
Collection. 
Owner: Carolyn Odell, Moweaqua, IL 62550. Breeder: Louise Hooper.

3 25 KINGDOMS GEORDIE OF GLYNSURD. RN 23868003. 01-12-12
By GCH Terriwood Mvp - GCH Kingdoms Margaret May. 
Owner: Richard Delafield & Alice Delafield, Paradise Valley, AZ 852532108. 
Breeder: Rebecca Scherbarth & Kenneth Scherbarth.

2 43 MCALISTER'S WAIT FOR ME. RN25413202. 07-05-12
By Saliva's Rule 2: I'm Good Looking - McAlister's Penny From Heaven. 
Owner: Helen Timmerman & Tine Mathari, Burford ON, CN N0E 1A0. 
Breeder: Tine Mathari.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Puppy, 6 & Under 9 Months 
Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 10 GLENMORE HJORR OH WHAT A NIGHT. RN 26866007. 06-13-14
By GCH Hjohoo's Give Me Hjorr Love - Ch Hjohoo's Hjorr My First 
Conection. 
Owner: Gaelen Gordon, Chelsea QC, CN J9B 2PY. Breeder: Louise Hooper.

4 48 DERAN TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT. RN 26922601. 06-14-14
By Ch Deran The Chosen One - Ch Deran Every Breath You Take. 
Owner: Danielle Burns & Deb & Randy Rodgers, Shorewood, IL 60404. 
Breeder: Deb & Randy Rodgers.

3 62 SYRYN BRUADAR BRIGHDE DUBH. BL 575058CKC. 06-10-14
By SYRYN Hamish MacBear - SYRYN Bruadar O'Kirkwood. 
Owner: Cynthia H MacLean, Thessalon ON, CN P0R 1L0. Breeder: Cynthia 
H MacLean.

72 BRIERDEN DADDY'S GIRL. RN 27246701. 06-08-14
By Ch Brierden's Storm Warning At Gaylbriar - Gaylbriar's Duece & A 
Quarter At Brierden. 
Owner: Diane Hendee, Portland, MI 48875. Breeder: Diane Hendee.

2 82 NORTHERNCLAN TARYN UP THE RING. BQ 572655CAN. 08-02-14
By Ch MNcAlister's Wait For Me - Ch Cairwick Tansy Kirn. 
Owner: Mary Bateman, Minden ON, CN K0M 2A1. Breeder: Mary Batmean.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Puppy, 9 & Under 12 Months 
Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert
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http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025653305&mdog=Glenmore+Hjour+My+Great+Summer+Dream+RN&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026350701&mdog=Foxglove+Red+Rascal+At+Syryn&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025678101&mdog=Caledonian+Constant+Comment+Of+Wolfpit&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025596501&mdog=Gaegordon's+Winsome+Jesse&wins=all


1 42 RANIC CONTESSA AT ANNWOOD. RN 26642405. 04-21-14
By Caledonian Black Tea Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Ranic XOXO. 
Owner: Ann Armstrong, Front Royal, VA 22630. Breeder: Elizabeth A 
Ludlow.

3 58 WILLOW BAY MIDNIGHT LACE. RN 26851501. 04-12-14
By Ch Willow Bay's Father Knows Best - GCH Mistywyn'sTarton Of Old Isle 
Of Skye. 
Owner: Lori S Rusinowski, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Lori S Rusinowski.

4 64 AFTONSHIRE'S MILA. RN 26903904. 05-10-14
By GCH Rocco's Collar King XVI Gustaf - Birselaw Winter Dream. 
Owner: William J Kent, Langhorne, PA 19053. Breeder: William J Kent.

80 GREMLINS SHOT OUT OF A CANNON. RN 27200601. 04-21-14
By Danmar's A Shot In The Dark - Ch Gremlins Nightfalls Lucia. 
Owner: Jacqueline S Sowards, Street, MD 21154. Breeder: Jacqueline 
Sowards & Judith Irby Wickham.

2 84
CALEDONIAN GHIRARDELLI OF WOLFPIT . RN 
26845302. 05-14-14
By Caledonian Constant Comment Of Wolfpit - Ch Penny Candy Of Wolfpit. 
Owner: Kelli R Winkler, Frederick, MD 21704. Breeder: Lidia Hutchinson.

90 RANIC DOWNTOWN DRAMA. RN 26642403. 04-21-14
By Caledonian Black Tea Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Ranic XOXO. 
Owner: Elizabeth A Lidlow, Quakertown, PA 18951. Breeder: Elizabeth A 
Ludlow.

CAIRN TERRIERS. 12 & Under 18 Months 
Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

2 44 BURR ROBINTALLULAH WREN MCCLURE. RN 26419601. 01-02-14
By Burr GuthrieBritt Robin Adair - Burr Sterling's Tallulah Gray. 
Owner: Johanna Doty, Merrill, WI 54452. Breeder: Charlotte A Burr & Gail A 
Martin.

A 56 CAIRNOCHS I HEARUKNOCKING AT BODOCK. RN 26502101. 11-
30-13
By Rottriver's Thunder - Carrottail's Michelle Roth. 
Owner: Teresa Pumphrey, Tupelo, MS 38801. Breeder: Patrice Wills.

1 74 SCOTCH 'N VIOLETS LOSAIDH DUBH. RN 26001202. 10-20-13
By Ch SB&K Criminal Intent Of Wolfpit - Scotch Broom Very Vivacious 
Violet. 
Owner: Carol Onstad, Tallmadge, OH 44278. Breeder: Steve Goforth & 
Roberta Goforth.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Bred by Exhibitor Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

8 MELROSE SONGBIRDS HILLS. RN 25428702. 04-14-13
By Ch Dornoch Turnberry Kenny Perry - Ch Melrose Pine Linnet. 
Owner: Diane Ondo, Stowe, PA 19464. Breeder: Diane Ondo.

A 16 STONEHAVENS PUT A RING ON IT. RN 25962002. 09-17-13
By Rottriver's Thunder - Ch Rocco's Collar Glistening Star. 
Owner: Cathy Burleson, Jackson, TN 38305. Breeder: Cathy Burleson.

18 MELROSE GRACIE GOLD. RN 26478401. 02-09-14
By GCH Dornoch Turnberry Tom Watson - Ch Melrose Pine Linnet.
Owner: Arlene Dorn & Diane Ondo, Stowe, PA 19464. Breeder: Diane Ondo 
& Arlene Dorn.

http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026478401&mdog=Melrose+Gracie+Gold&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025962002&mdog=Stonehavens+Put+A+Ring+On+It&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025428702&mdog=Melrose+Songbirds+Hills&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026001202&mdog=Scotch+'N+Violets+Losaidh+Dubh&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026502101&mdog=CairNochs+I+HearUKnocking+At+Bodock&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026419601&mdog=Burr+RobinTallulah+Wren+McClure&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026642403&mdog=Ranic+Downtown+Drama&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026845302&mdog=Caledonian+Ghirardelli+Of+Wolfpit&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2027200601&mdog=Gremlins+Shot+Out+Of+A+Cannon&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026903904&mdog=Aftonshire's+Mila&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026851501&mdog=Willow+Bay+Midnight+Lace&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026642405&mdog=Ranic+Contessa+At+Annwood&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/dogpage.htm?akc=RN%2026845302
http://www.infodog.com/my/dogpage.htm?akc=RN%2026845302


22 PODAURI'S MOTHER OF DRAGONS. RN 27293001. 06-05-14
By Ch Redwood Chase The Dream - Podauri's Devil Gonna Tempt You. 
Owner: Nanette Cowgill, Dade City, FL 33525. Breeder: Nanette Cowgill.

1/R 32 MISTYWYNS JEEZ LOUISE AT PREQUE ISLE. RN 26109102. 10-14-
13
By Ch Willow Bay Power Surge - Mistywyns Wild Rose. 
Owner: Joy Chapman & Tara Denean & Lori Pollack, Attica, MI 48412. 
Breeder: Joy Chapman & Tara Denean.

4 34 RUNRIG MOONLIT FROST. RN--24498002. 07-28-13
By Quarrydene's Northern Explorer - GCH Runrig Dangerously Adorable. 
Owner: Vickie Shotwell, Rogers, AR 72756. Breeder: Vickie Shotwell.

A 52 CAIRNOCHS WINTER IS COMING. RN 27282901. 06-28-14
By CairNochs Bodock Conspiracy Theory - Carrottails Michelle Roth. 
Owner: Patrice Wills, Memphis, TN 38117. Breeder: Patrice Wills.

54 ABERDEEN'S VICTORIOUS LOVIN' LIFE VICTORIA

. RN 22301804. 04-17-11
By Ch Aberdeen Victorious Viking - Ch Hjohoo's Hjour Lovin' Life. 
Owner: Karl M & Helene Stearns, Mountainhome, PA 183420259. Breeder: 
Karl M Stearns & Helene Stearns.

A 60 KIRKSHIRES CHANTILLY LACE. RN 26540001. 03-08-14
By Kirkshires LJ Gibbs - Kirkshires Paris Lites. 
Owner: Patricia Holmes, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Patricia A Holmes.

3 68 CALEDONIAN MY CUP OF TEA OF WOLFPIT. RN 26516902. 01-24-
14
By Ch Caledonian Pennypincher Of Wolfpit - Ch Caledonian Tea Cake Of 
Wolfpit. 
Owner: Lydia C Hutchinson, Middletown, MD 21769. Breeder: Lydia C 
Hutchinson.

2 76 DERAN STILL THE ONE. RN 26064601. 09-26-13
By Ch DeRan The Chosen One - Ch DeRan Take My Breath Away. 
Owner: Deb & Randy Rogers, Milan, IL 61264. Breeder: Deb & Randy 
Rogers.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Open Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

3 24 GLENMORE HJOUR SUMMER WIND. RN 25653302. 06-23-13
By Ch Quarrydene's Northern Explorer - Ch Hjhoo Hjour My Finest 
Collection. 
Owner: Susan Harper, Seattle, WA 98115. Breeder: Louise Hooper.

2 28 NO COPYRIGHT WONDERFUL TONIGHT. RN26062301. 05-15-13
By Miketos Can't Take My Eyes Of You - No Copyright Magica De Spell. 
Owner: Beth Ann Daye, Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221. Breeder: Satu Stenroos.

A 30 FOXGLOVE ECLIPSE OF THE HEART. RN 26246701. 01-27-13
By Cabaret Red Skye - Skerryvore Whinney At Foxglove. 
Owner: Lori Pollack & JoAnn Wreford, Ft Gratiot, MI 48059. Breeder: Helen 
Timmerman.

4 36 VRONERNES CAIRWICK WIN N FIRE. RN 25268301. 06-08-12
By Cairwick James Rhys - Vronernes Painted Black. 
Owner: Lori Rusinowski, Fenton, MI 48430. Breeder: Maria J Duif 
Blaauboer.

1/W/B/BW 
(5 Points)

40 GLENMORE HJOUR CHECKERS PRAIRIE ROSE. RN 24189903. 07-
12-12
By Checkers Gingerbread Man - Ch Hjohoo's Hjour My Finest Collection. 
Owner: Joan B Blackstaffe, Calgary AB, CN T2J 2T9. Breeder: Louise 
Hooper.

http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2024189903&mdog=Glenmore+Hjour+Checkers+Prairie+Rose&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025268301&mdog=Vronernes+Cairwick+Win+N+Fire&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026246701&mdog=Foxglove+Eclipse+Of+The+Heart&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN26062301&mdog=No+Copyright+Wonderful+Tonight&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2025653302&mdog=Glenmore+Hjour+Summer+Wind&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026064601&mdog=DeRan+Still+The+One&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026516902&mdog=Caledonian+My+Cup+Of+Tea+Of+Wolfpit&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026540001&mdog=Kirkshires+Chantilly+Lace&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2022301804&mdog=Aberdeen's+Victorious+Lovin'+Life+Victoria&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2027282901&mdog=CairNochs+Winter+Is+Coming&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN--24498002&mdog=Runrig+Moonlit+Frost&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2026109102&mdog=Mistywyns+Jeez+Louise+At+Preque+Isle&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2027293001&mdog=Podauri's+Mother+Of+Dragons&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/dogpage.htm?akc=RN%2022301804
http://www.infodog.com/my/dogpage.htm?akc=RN%2022301804


CAIRN TERRIERS. Veteran, 7 Years & Under 10 
Years Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1/BVD 37
CH CHERBO HARWOOD STEELE AT HARMONY. RN 

14909505. 08-06-07
By Ch McCairn's Sir Sam Steele RN NAJ - Ch Cherbo Barking Bridgette. 
Owner: Kari & Jack Loken & Cheri Eagleson, Centennial, CO 801221804. 
Breeder: Cheri & Bob Eagleson.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Veteran, 7 Years & Under 10 
Years Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 26 CH NIGHTFALLS HEART'S DESIRE. RN 07502205. 03-10-05
By Ch Rosecroft Best Laid Plans - Ch Nightfalls Jamie. 
Owner: Lynda Hammel, Herndon, VA 201702604. Breeder: Lynda Hammel.

2 38 GCH FAIRLANE'S WIND SPRITE. RN 14622201. 05-23-07
By Cairwick Titan It Is - Ch Fairlane's I Love Lucy. 
Owner: Susan C Tafelski & Roman J Tafelski, Dearborn, MI 481244345. 
Breeder: Susan C Tafelski.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Veteran, 10 Years & Over 
Dogs.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

1 39 CH CORALROCK DURAN DURAN PODAURI. RN 08476301. 11-06-04
By Ch RobRoy Given O'Coralrock - Ch Coralrock Marley Maloney. 
Owner: Nanette Cowgill, Dade City, FL 33525. Breeder: Jamie Abhalter & 
Nicholas Furillo.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Veteran, 10 Years & Over 
Bitches.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

A 12 CH KIRKSHIRE'S MS LOTTI DA. RM 36172802. 02-04-02
By Ch Kirkshire's McCloud - Kirkshire's Millburn Of McBeth. 
Owner: Lori Pollack & JoAnn Wreford, Howell, MI 488436973. Breeder: 
Patricia Holmes.

1/BVB 86 CH NIGHTFALLS JAMIE. RM 32241402. 10-05-00
By Ch Caledonian Buck Of Wolfpit - Ch Nightfalls Lenore. 
Owner: Lynda Hammel, Herndon, VA 20170. Breeder: Lynda Hammel & 
Judith Wickham.

CAIRN TERRIERS. Best of Breed Competition.
JUDGE: Mrs. Yvonne Van Den Bogert

11 GCH MISTYWYNS HAIRY CARLIN. RN 22892201. 08-21-11
By Ch Mistywyns Casey At The Bat - Mistywyns Sunnys Sun Flower. Dog. 
Owner: Joy Chapman & Tara Denean, Port Huron, MI 48060. Breeder: Walter 
Buczkowski.

20 GCH WOODMERE STOLEN MOMENTS. RN 19706702. 09-21-09
By Ch Quarrydene's Gambling Man - GCH Woodmere Evening Primrose. 
Bitch. 
Owner: Diane Gaines & Denise Faulkner, St Charles, MO 63303. Breeder: 
Diane Gaines & Denise Faulkner.

SEL 
(5 GC Points)

33 CH MISTYWYNS PLAY IT AGAIN SAM. RN 23385903. 12-18-11
By Ch Mistywyns Casey At The Bat - Mistywyns Lavender Thistle. Dog. 

http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2023385903&mdog=Ch+Mistywyns+Play+It+Again+Sam&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2019706702&mdog=GCH+Woodmere+Stolen+Moments&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2022892201&mdog=GCH+Mistywyns+Hairy+Carlin&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RM%2032241402&mdog=Ch+Nightfalls+Jamie&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RM%2036172802&mdog=Ch+Kirkshire's+Ms+Lotti+DA&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2008476301&mdog=Ch+Coralrock+Duran+Duran+Podauri&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2014622201&mdog=GCH+Fairlane's+Wind+Sprite&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2007502205&mdog=Ch+Nightfalls+Heart's+Desire&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2014909505&mdog=Ch+Cherbo+Harwood+Steele+At+Harmony&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/show/judge/jdgprofile.htm?jn=98257
http://www.infodog.com/results/stardog.htm


Owner: Joy Chapman, Attica, MI 48412. Breeder: Walter Buczkowski.

45 CH WHETSTONE HOT PURSUIT. RN 20796403. 05-20-10
By Ch Whetstone BK Stacker - Ch Whetstone Whimsical. Dog. 
Owner: Molly Wilder & Beth Wilder Wilson & Ellie Wilson, Herndon, VA 
201704039. Breeder: Molly Wilder & Beth Wilder Wilson.

46 CH WOODMERE DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT JE. RN 23928503. 
04-21-12
By Ch Pebblerocks Dark Knight - GCH Woodmere Evening Primrose. Bitch. 
Owner: Diane Gaines & Denise Faulkner, St Charles, MO 63303. Breeder: 
Diane Gaines & Denise Faulkner.

AOM 50 CH SKERRYVORE HELLO DOLLY. RN 24114102. 10-12-11
By Skerryvore Sterling At Emjade - YellowBrickRoad American Pie. Bitch. 
Owner: Gloria Mair, Plattsville ON, CN N0J 1S0. Breeder: Gloria Mair.

AOM 51 CH DERAN THE CHOSEN ONE. RN 24125901. 06-24-12
By Ch Paragon's Well Chosen - GCH DeRan I Look Good. Dog. 
Owner: Deb Rogers & Randy Rogers, Milan, IL 61264. Breeder: Deb & 
Randy Rogers.

A 53 CH STONEHAVENS MARK HARMON OF FOXHILLS. RN 24963803. 
12-01-12
By Ch Caborun Monument Hill Blend - Carrottail's Michelle Roth. Dog. 
Owner: Cathy Burleson, Jackson, TN 38305. Breeder: Janet Mucci.

AOM 70 GCH SKERRYVORE STONEHOLLOW WICCA. RN 24150801. 12-19-
11
By GCH Stonehollow Magic Touch - Ch Skerryvore Against The Wind. 
Bitch. 
Owner: Lois M Tubbs & Gloria M Mair, Flemington, NJ 08822. Breeder: 
Gloria M Mair.

SEL 
(5 GC Points)

78 CH MCALISTER'S WISH ME LUCK. RN25413201. 07-05-12
By Saliva's Rule 2: I'm Good Looking - McAlister's Penny From Heaven. 
Bitch. 
Owner: Jacqueline S Sowards & Tine Mathari, Street, MD 21154. Breeder: 
Tine Mathari.

88 GCH BRAEMAR SCOTCH BROOM CHARLOTTE. RN 20435701. 03-
01-10
By Ch SB&K Criminal Intent Of Wolfpit - Ch Scotch Broom Felicity. Bitch. 
Owner: Carol Onstad & Bette Shuh & Rita Insogna, Tallmadge, OH 
442783359. Breeder: Pauli Christy & Carol Onstad.

http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2020435701&mdog=GCH+Braemar+Scotch+Broom+Charlotte&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN25413201&mdog=Ch+McAlister's+Wish+Me+Luck&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2024150801&mdog=GCH+Skerryvore+Stonehollow+Wicca&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2024963803&mdog=Ch+Stonehavens+Mark+Harmon+Of+Foxhills&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2024125901&mdog=Ch+DeRan+The+Chosen+One&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2024114102&mdog=Ch+Skerryvore+Hello+Dolly&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2023928503&mdog=Ch+Woodmere+Dancing+In+The+Moonlight+JE&wins=all
http://www.infodog.com/my/drlookup2.htm?makc=RN%2020796403&mdog=Ch+Whetstone+Hot+Pursuit&wins=all
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